RK
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
1. Standard type
Standard packing: 50 pcs. in an inner package; 500 pcs. in an outer package
1.5 GHz
MICROWAVE RELAYS
RK RELAYS
Contact
arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable type 1 coil latching type 2 coil latching type
Part No. Part No. Part No.
1 Form C
  3   V DC RK1-3V  RK1-L-3V  RK1-L2-3V
  4.5V DC RK1-4.5V RK1-L-4.5V RK1-L2-4.5V
  5   V DC RK1-5V  RK1-L-5V  RK1-L2-5V
  6   V DC RK1-6V  RK1-L-6V  RK1-L2-6V
  9   V DC RK1-9V  RK1-L-9V  RK1-L2-9V
12   V DC RK1-12V RK1-L-12V RK1-L2-12V
24   V DC RK1-24V RK1-L-24V RK1-L2-24V
Compliance with RoHS Directive
FEATURES
1. Excellent high frequency
characteristics